6
Toulouse III - UPS --  M1 EEA-EM7ECEKM  -     V. Boitier, C.Renaud.      sept.2012
TD1  Mesure d'irradiation.
Objectifs du TD :
1/Analyser les docs constructeurs pour déterminer si les composants choisis conviennent.
2/ déterminer les relations mathématiques entre les différents étages d'une chaîne
d'instrumentation.
3/ Analyser les sources d'incertitudes tout au long de cette chaîne, les quantifier.

WARNING!
ESD SENSITIVE DEVICE
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Ranges Package Descriptions Package Options
AD524AD –40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Ceramic DIP D-16
AD524AE –40°C to +85°C 20-Terminal Leadless Chip Carrier E-20A
AD524AR-16 –40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Gull-Wing SOIC R-16
AD524AR-16-REEL –40°C to +85°C Tape & Reel Packaging 13"
AD524AR-16-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C Tape & Reel Packaging 7"
AD524BD –40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Ceramic DIP D-16
AD524BE –40°C to +85°C 20-Terminal Leadless Chip Carrier E-20A
AD524CD –40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Ceramic DIP D-16
AD524SD –55°C to +125°C 16-Lead Ceramic DIP D-16
AD524SD/883B –55°C to +125°C 16-Lead Ceramic DIP D-16
5962-8853901EA* –55°C to +125°C 16-Lead Ceramic DIP D-16
AD524SE/883B –55°C to +125°C 20-Terminal Leadless Chip Carrier E-20A
AD524SCHIPS –55°C to +125°C Die
*Refer to official DESC drawing for tested specifications.
AD524
REV. E–8–
Theory of Operation
The AD524 is a monolithic instrumentation amplifier based on
the classic 3 op amp circuit. The advantage of monolithic con-
struction is the closely matched components that enhance the
performance of the input preamp. The preamp section develops
the programmed gain by the use of feedback concepts. The
programmed gain is developed by varying the value of RG (smaller
values increase the gain) while the feedback forces the collector
currents Q1, Q2, Q3 and Q4 to be constant, which impresses
the input voltage across RG.
–VS
INPUT
20V p-p 100k�
0.1%
+VS
10k�
0.01%
1k�
10T
10k�
0.1%
AD5241k�
0.1%
100�
0.1%
11k�
0.1%
G = 10
G = 100
G = 1000
RG2
RG1